29NOV17

PRICE REPORT
12:37:15(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV17

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 15

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/8/8

1/5/8/6

3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
23.00

$1.00 PAYS
40.60

$1.00 PAYS
82.60

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

29N0V17

(UsS Dollaxrs)
Place

3.80
5.80

$1.00 PAYS

11.50

$0.50 PAYS
20.30

$0.10 PAYS
8.26

Show

2.10
2.60
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

o=

L SAN ISIDRO/

_ HIFGREgEG




29N0V17
13:03:06 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 29NOV1Y

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 12

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIATL
12/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/12

12/8/1/2

g2

$1.

$1.

32.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
13.00

00 PAYS
44 .70

00 PAYS
234.50

00 PAYS
13.46

29N0OV17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

§1.

$0.

0.

1.

Place

2.80
5.20

00 PAYS

6.50

50 PAYS
22.35

10 PAYS
23.45

00 PAYS
6.70

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2,10
2.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1




29NOVL7 PRICE REPORT
13:35:46 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 23%NOV17

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV17
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/8/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 48 .20 22.20
2nd 3 11.60
3rd 8
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 559.8B0 279.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/8 708.00 354 .50
Superfecta
OFFICTIATL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
a/3/8/2 8570.50 857.05

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/4 79.20 39.60

(us

{us

{08

(Uus

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

Show

9.40
9.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




29N0V17 PRICE REPORT

14:00:23 (B3T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOV17
RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1,7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

i1st 2

2nd 1

2nd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/7
2/7/71

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/7/6
2/7/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

$2.

$31.

31.

$2.

Win

29.00

00 PAYS
43 .80
45.40

00 PAYS
87.60
87.40

00 PAYS
694 .50
408.80

00 PAYS
198.60

29N0V17

AMT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.80
2.80
2.20

00 PAYS
21.90
2270

50 PAYS
43.80
43.80

10 PAYS
68.45
40.88

00 PAYS
99.30

Show

3.60

4.00

3.20

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxs)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 1




28N0OV1T
14:24:04 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29KQOV17
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNEERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd )

ird 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/86

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
1/6/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

2.

S1.

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

22.00

00 PAYS
94 .00

00 PAYS
157.90

00 PAYS
546.60

00 PAYS
163.00

29N0OV17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
47.00

50 PAYS
78.95

10 PAYS
54 .66

00 PAYS
81.50

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

32.80
2.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO0Z
PAGEH# 1




29N0V17
14:54:32 {(EST)

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 29NOV17

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CGRDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 13

ath 2

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
1/4/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/13/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

REPORTING DATE:

1/4/13/2

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT

Win

T4 .20

00 PAYS
436 .60

00 PBAYS
2151.20

0 PAYS
8947 .40

00 PAYS
240.60

29N0V17T

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

19.60
8.20

00 PAYS

218.30

50 PAYS
1075.60

10 PAYS
894 .74

00 PAYS
120.30

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

18.60
4.8B0
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH 1




29N0OV17
15:20: 09 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 2SNOV17

RACE : 7
SQURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/4/13

SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 10
3rd 4
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/10
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
g/10/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/4/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/8

$2.

$1.

1.

52.

REPORT
DATE:

Win

43.40

00 PAYS
103,490

00 PAYS
345.00

00 PAYS
2607.00

00 PAYS
556.60

29N0V17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dellars}

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

17.40
3.20

G0 PAYS

51.70

50 PAYS
172,50

10 PAYS
260.70

00 PAYS
278.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.80
2.40
4.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCGOZ2
PAGE# 1




29NOVL7
15:46:14 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NOVL7Y

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4]

Znd 8

3rd 4

4th ]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

$2.

g1,

81

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.40

00 PAYS
36.00

00 PAYS
41.30

00 PAYS
160.90

.00 PAY¥S

277%.00

29N0V17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

{US beollars)

1.

50

S0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
18.00

.50 PAYS

20.65

10 PAYS
16.09

00 PAYS
1385.50

{us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BRCO0OCZ2
PAGE# 1




29NOVL7
16:15:14 {EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29N0OV17

RACE : &
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/10/16/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 DPAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1=t 9

2nd 10

3rd 16

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/16

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/1c/16/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9

Win

102.40

$2.00 PAYS
613.00

$1.00 PAYS
9504.90

51.00 PAYS
14172.50

$2.00 PAYS
491.20

29N0OV17T

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

2.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

29 .40
4.80

0 PAYS

306.50

50 PAYS
4752.45

10 PAYS
1417.25

00 PAYS
245.60

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

18.00
3.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




29NCV17 PRICE REPCRT
16:42:55 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 28NOV17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29N0OV17
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 7 11.890
2nd 5
3rd 6
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
7/5 75.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/5/6 200,70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/5/6/1 571.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/7 611.80

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

AWT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
37.90

50 PAYS
100,35

10 PAYS
57.13

00 PAYS
305.90

(us

(o8

{US

Show

4.80
3.80
2.60

Dollars)}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




2Z9NOV17 PRICE REPORT

17:11:59(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 29NCV17
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/13/4/7

SCRATCHED RUNKNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 13

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3713

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

Wwin

68.60

00 PAYS
527.490

00 PAYS
3447.70

00 PAYS
6162 .50

C0 PAYS
1205.60

29HOV1Y

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

{US Dollars}

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

28.40
5.40

00 PAYS

263.70

50 PAYS
1723 .85

10 PAYS
616 .25

00 PAYS
602.80

{Us

(Us

(Us

show

21.490
3.490
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




29NOV1T

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z9NOV17

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/16/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 10
2nd 16
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/16
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/16/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/16/9/ALL

bPaily Double
OFFICTIAL
3/10

$2.

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
17:40:3%(EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

43.00

00 PAYS
646 .20

G0 PAYS
1819.60

00 PAYS
302L1.70

00 PAYS
522.00

AmT/MA3 18.1.0 PRCCODZ2

29N0OVL7

{US Dollars}
Place

17.40
15.40

$1.00 PAYS

323,10

£0.50 PAYS
90%.80

$0.10 BAYS
302 .17

$1.00 PAYS
261.00

{Us

(UGS

PAGE# 1

Show

9.60
95.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)




29NCV17 PRICE REPCRT
18:03:40(EST) REPORTING DATE: 28NCOV17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 29N0OV17
RACE : 13

SQURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH : 3/6/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAS 18.1.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNMNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
st 3 4.80 3.20
2nd ) 4.40
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $51.00 BAYS
3/6 14.60 7.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/6/1 24.10 12.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/6/1/4 139.10 13.91
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/3 152.20 76.10

(US

(US

Show

2.10
2.40
2.80

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




29NCV17 PRICE REPCRT

18:32:50(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 28NCOV17
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 12/1/8/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
¥FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/1/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
12/1/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/12

$2.

$1.

51.

§2.

Win

11.20

GO PAYS
150.00

00 PAYS
503.60

00 PAYS
3389.00

00 PAYS
35.40

29N0V17

AmT/MAR3 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.00
10.40

00 PAYS

75.00

50 PAYS
251.80

10 PAYS
338.20

00 PAYS
17.70

(Us

(US

(US

Show

4.60
§.20
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)




29N0OV1TY PRICE REFORT

19:00: 23 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z9NOVL1Y
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/7/5/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVCORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 10
2nd 7
3rd 5
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/7/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/7/5/12

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
1z2/1¢

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

Win

25.60

00 PAYS
135.20

00 PAYS
1133.40

00 PAYS
8731.80

00 PAYS
145.60

AmMT/MA3 18.1.0

29N0V17

{US Dollars)
Place

6.40
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

67.60

$0.50 PAYS
566.70

$0.10 PAYS
873.18

$1.00 PAYS
74.80

(US

Show

4,60
4.60
.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}




